2512 Zone Commander and Caddy
Operators Manual
LANDOLL COMPANY, LLC
1900 North Street
Marysville, Kansas 66508
 (785) 562-5381
 800-428-5655 ~ WWW.LANDOLL.COM
F-1049-0520                                                                                                                                              05/2020-Present

GAUGE WHEEL
2512F-9-30 9 FOLDING - 2-5-2
150 (IN) RIGID
CT (2) 28 (IN) WING
167” (13’- 11”)
12,721 W/2
GAUGE WHEEL
ON WINGS
2512 Folding Zone Commander (Caddy ONLY)
Model Number
Number of
Shanks
Shank Spacing Shank Extensions Transport Width
Estimated
Weight
2512F-10-30 10 FOLDING - 2-6-2
180 (IN) CENTER
CT (2) 52 (IN) WING
197” (16’- 5”)
13,872 W/2
GAUGE WHEEL
ON WINGS
2512F-11-30 11 FOLDING - 2-7-2
210 (IN) CENTER
CT (2) 52 (IN) WING
227” (18’- 11”)
14,924 W/2
GAUGE WHEEL
ON WINGS
2512F-12-30 12 FOLDING - 3-6-3
150 (IN) CENTER
CT (2) 82 (IN) WING
167” (13’- 11”)
16,045 W/2
GAUGE WHEEL
ON WINGS
2512F-13-30 13 FOLDING - 3-7-3
210 (IN) CENTER
CT (2) 82 (IN) WING
227” (18’- 11”)
17,097 W/2
GAUGE WHEEL
ON WINGS
2512F-14-30 14 FOLDING - 3-8-3
240 (IN) CENTER
CT (2) 82 (IN) WING
257” (21’- 5”)
18,430 W/2
GAUGE WHEEL
ON WINGS
2512F-15-30 15 FOLDING - 4-7-4
210 (IN) CENTER
CT (2) 112 (IN)
WING
227” (18’- 11”)
19,299 W/2
GAUGE WHEEL
ON WINGS
2512F-16-30 16 FOLDING - 4-8-4
240 (IN) CENTER
CT (2) 112 (IN)
WING
257” (21’- 5”)